General information about company

Scrip code 532011

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE147C01017

Name of the company

VASHU BHAGNANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.03
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
f ; No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areho ;n%las 270 08 | of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. O paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . . : _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
o equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ Total as a
(n (1) ! SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % of
held (V) X ey ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 40933719 40933719 73.84 40933719 40933719 | 73.84
Group
(B) Public 3125 14504781 14504781 26.16 14504781 14504781 | 26.16
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3129 55438500 55438500 100 55438500 55438500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding g}‘llmber of
No. Of ,asa % Number of le?irefszd or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares | th £ee Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding " (X111) equity shares
Category | of o . Underlying . securities ( as :
utstanding . convertible held in
(D shareholder bl Outstanding . a percentage As a Asa |4 ialized
n conve.r.tl e Warrants securities of diluted ; ; ematerialize
( securities . and No. Of ) % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X (Xi) W t share capital) total | No. | total u u u
X) arrants (XI)= (VID)+ |No. (a) ’ category | category | category
(Xi) (a) . Shares | (a) | Shares () (ii) (iii)
(X) As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ilromoter 6700000 6700000 74.48 40933719 | 100 40933719
Group
B) Public 1815000 1815000 25.52 5085000 |35.06 13889121 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8515000 8515000 100 46018719 | 83.01 54822840 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. OFf N:fi;iolf fully Partly No. Of shares gl?;?:::ﬁ:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paic up paid-up [ underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’/0
(1) shares held h . AV)+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (V) Vi) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y “>> | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 , 40933719 40933719 | 73.84 40933719 40933719 | 73.84
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 40933719 40933719 | 73.84 40933719 40933719 | 73.84
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 40933719 40933719 | 73.84 40933719 40933719 | 73.84
Promoter Group
(A)=(AD)+(A)
@)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
© IForelgn Portfolio 1 21850 21850 0.04 21850 21850 [ 0.04
nvestors Category 11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 21850 21850 0.04 21850 21850 0.04
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(€ share capital up to Rs. | J041 1054478 1054478 1.9 1054478 1054478 | 1.9
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 18 2452084 2452084 4.42 2452084 2452084 | 4.42
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 12 44752 44752 0.08 44752 44752 0.08
(NRIs)
(1)) Bodies Corporate 23 5369487 5369487 9.69 5369487 5369487 |[9.69
(m) Any Other (specify) |30 5562130 5562130 10.03 5562130 5562130 |10.03
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3124 14482931 14482931 26.12 14482931 14482931 | 26.12
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3125 14504781 14504781 26.16 14504781 14504781 | 26.16
@+B3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 3129 55438500 55438500 100 55438500 55438500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3129 55438500 55438500 100 55438500 55438500 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding Number of Shares
,asa % Number of ledeed
No. Of assuming full | Locked in shares piedged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. OF No. of Shares conversion of | (XID otherwise
Shares : Underlying . encumbered (XIIT) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
. Underlying . securities ( as !
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi convertible " Asa held in
convertible WSTANANg | oo curities a peteentage % of dematerialized
i Warrants of diluted As a % of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities . and No. Of . total | No. form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital) | No. (a) Shares held category | category | category
X) Warrants _ Shares | (a) . - o
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ held (b) (i) (ii) (iii)
(X) As a % of b
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 6700000 6700000 74.48 40933719 | 100 40933719
(S:?('IT)"MI 6700000 | 6700000 | 74.48 40933719 | 100 40933719
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6700000 6700000 74.48 40933719 | 100 40933719
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(e) 0 0 0.03 0 0 21850 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0 0 0.03 0 0 21850 0 0 0
(B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 0 0 1.65 0 0 838818 0 0 0
(h) 0 0 3.83 700000 | 28.55 2052084 0 0 0
@) 0 0 0.07 0 0 44752 0 0 0
(0] 1815000 1815000 11.23 4385000 |81.67 5369487 0 0 0
(m) 0 0 8.7 0 0 5562130 0 0 0
(S];’l;)(;;l;otal 1815000 1815000 25.48 5085000 |35.11 13867271 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 1815000 1815000 25.52 5085000 |35.06 13889121 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
i(i%lfcz ) 8515000 8515000 100 46018719 | 83.01 54822840
Total 8515000 8515000 100 46018719 | 83.01 54822840
(A+B+C) )

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

1. The Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up capital of the Company as on 30th June, 2024 is Rs. 554385000/- i.e. 55438500
Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each.

2. However, the total listed capital as on 30th June, 2024 on BSE Limited is Rs. 423035000/- i.e. 42303500 Equity Shares
of Rs. 10/- each.

3. The Company has received Listing approval for 34,55,000 Equity Shares on 02nd July, 2024 and Trading Approval for
the same on 18th July, 2024.

4. Further, the Company has applied for Listing Approval of 96,80,000 Equity Shares with BSE Limited which is under
process yet.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PUJA VASHU
BHAGNANI

VASHU
BHAGNANI

DEEPSHIKHA DHIRAJ
DESHMUKH

JACKY VASHUDEV
BHAGNANI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABPB0318B

AHUPB2450L

AEYPB9188A

AHHPB9324N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3417633

25810590

1707916

9997580

40933719

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

3417633

25810590

1707916

9997580

40933719

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.16

46.56

3.08

18.03

73.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg:X

3417633

25810590

1707916

9997580

40933719

Class eg:y

Total

3417633

25810590

1707916

9997580

40933719

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.16

46.56

3.08

18.03

73.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

5050000

1650000

6700000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

5050000

1650000

6700000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.34

48.25

5.25

15.63

74.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

3417633

25810590

1707916

9997580

40933719

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

3417633

25810590

1707916

9997580

40933719



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INTELLECT MONEY FINVEST PRIVATE
LIMITED

REJOICE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE
LIMITED

MAGNOLIA FARMS PVT
LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAHCIS067M

AACCI0693]

AACCM1444M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2300000

1485000

875000

4660000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W+ (VD

2300000

1485000

875000

4660000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.15

2.68

1.58

8.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2300000

1485000

875000

4660000

Class eg:y

Total

2300000

1485000

875000

4660000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.15

2.68

1.58

8.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

1815000

1815000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

1815000

1815000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.6

5.16

1.37

10.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2300000

1485000

3785000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

81.22

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2300000

1485000

875000

4660000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii)) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

24

27

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

56306

5027160

469043

5552509

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

56306

5027160

469043

5552509

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.1

9.07

0.85

10.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

56306

5027160

469043

5552509

Class eg:y

Total

56306

5027160

469043

5552509

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.07

0.85

10.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

7.86

0.73

8.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

0

Number of equity

shares held in

56306

5027160

469043

5552509



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0







