

General information about company

Scrip code	532011
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE147C01017
Name of the company	VASHU BHAGNANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.03
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	40933719			40933719	73.84	40933719		40933719	73.84
(B)	Public	3125	14504781			14504781	26.16	14504781		14504781	26.16
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3129	55438500			55438500	100	55438500		55438500	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group		6700000	6700000	74.48	40933719	100			40933719			
(B)	Public		1815000	1815000	25.52	5085000	35.06			13889121	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total		8515000	8515000	100	46018719	83.01			54822840	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	40933719			40933719	73.84	40933719		40933719	73.84
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	40933719			40933719	73.84	40933719		40933719	73.84
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	40933719			40933719	73.84	40933719		40933719	73.84
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	1	21850			21850	0.04	21850		21850	0.04
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	21850			21850	0.04	21850		21850	0.04
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3041	1054478			1054478	1.9	1054478		1054478	1.9
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	18	2452084			2452084	4.42	2452084		2452084	4.42
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	12	44752			44752	0.08	44752		44752	0.08
(l)	Bodies Corporate	23	5369487			5369487	9.69	5369487		5369487	9.69
(m)	Any Other (specify)	30	5562130			5562130	10.03	5562130		5562130	10.03
Sub-Total (B)(4)		3124	14482931			14482931	26.12	14482931		14482931	26.12
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		3125	14504781			14504781	26.16	14504781		14504781	26.16
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		3129	55438500			55438500	100	55438500		55438500	100
Total (A+B+C)		3129	55438500			55438500	100	55438500		55438500	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)		6700000	6700000	74.48	40933719	100			40933719			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6700000	6700000	74.48	40933719	100			40933719			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		6700000	6700000	74.48	40933719	100			40933719			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(e)		0	0	0.03	0	0			21850	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0.03	0	0			21850	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)		0	0	1.65	0	0			838818	0	0	0
(h)		0	0	3.83	700000	28.55			2052084	0	0	0
(i)		0	0	0.07	0	0			44752	0	0	0
(l)		1815000	1815000	11.23	4385000	81.67			5369487	0	0	0
(m)		0	0	8.7	0	0			5562130	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1815000	1815000	25.48	5085000	35.11			13867271	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1815000	1815000	25.52	5085000	35.06			13889121	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)		8515000	8515000	100	46018719	83.01			54822840			
Total (A+B+C)		8515000	8515000	100	46018719	83.01			54822840			
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern								Textual Information(1)				

Text Block

Textual Information()	<ol style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="391 127 1591 190">1. The Issued, Subscribed and Paid-up capital of the Company as on 30th June, 2024 is Rs. 554385000/- i.e. 55438500 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each.<li data-bbox="391 190 1591 257">2. However, the total listed capital as on 30th June, 2024 on BSE Limited is Rs. 423035000/- i.e. 42303500 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each.<li data-bbox="391 257 1591 324">3. The Company has received Listing approval for 34,55,000 Equity Shares on 02nd July, 2024 and Trading Approval for the same on 18th July, 2024.<li data-bbox="391 324 1591 441">4. Further, the Company has applied for Listing Approval of 96,80,000 Equity Shares with BSE Limited which is under process yet.
-----------------------	---

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Serial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PUJA VASHU BHAGNANI	VASHU BHAGNANI	DEEPSHIKHA DHIRAJ DESHMUKH	JACKY VASHUDEV BHAGNANI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPB0318B	AHUPB2450L	AEYPB9188A	AHHPB9324N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3417633	25810590	1707916	9997580	40933719
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3417633	25810590	1707916	9997580	40933719
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.16	46.56	3.08	18.03	73.84
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	3417633	25810590	1707916	9997580	40933719
Class eg:y					
Total	3417633	25810590	1707916	9997580	40933719
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.16	46.56	3.08	18.03	73.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	5050000	1650000	0	6700000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	5050000	1650000	0	6700000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.34	48.25	5.25	15.63	74.48
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	3417633	25810590	1707916	9997580	40933719
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	3417633	25810590	1707916	9997580	40933719

dematerialized form (XIV)					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Bodies Corporate

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INTELLECT MONEY FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	REJOICE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	MAGNOLIA FARMS PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHCI5067M	AACCI0693J	AACCM1444M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2300000	1485000	875000	4660000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2300000	1485000	875000	4660000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	2.68	1.58	8.41
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2300000	1485000	875000	4660000
Class eg:y				
Total	2300000	1485000	875000	4660000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.15	2.68	1.58	8.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	1815000	0	1815000
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	1815000	0	1815000
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.6	5.16	1.37	10.12
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	2300000	1485000	0	3785000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	81.22
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2300000	1485000	875000	4660000
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Clearing Members	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	24	27
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	56306	5027160	469043	5552509
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	56306	5027160	469043	5552509
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.1	9.07	0.85	10.02
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	56306	5027160	469043	5552509
Class eg:y				
Total	56306	5027160	469043	5552509
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.1	9.07	0.85	10.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	0	0	0	0
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.09	7.86	0.73	8.68
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	56306	5027160	469043	5552509

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

